9:00 am
9:05 am
9:45 am
10:20 am

10:30 am

11:10 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

AGENDA
Montana Board of Crime Control
Online Applicant / Subgrantee Training
October 22 — October 23, 2020

Thursday, October 22

Click to register for 9:00 am — 12:00 pm session

Welcome and Introductions

Overview of an RFP — Dissecting the RFP
Data

Break

Goals and Objectives

-SMART Tool

-Logic Model

Financial Budget

Q&A Session

Break for lunch

Natalia Bowser, Bureau Chief
Mark Thatcher, Program Specialist
Rachel Gemar, Juv. Justice Specialist

Dan Kayser, C.J. Systems Analyst

Casey Peck, Program Specialist
Meaghan Kolar, Program Specialist

Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst

Face-to-Face with Your Program and Fiscal Specialists
Please click the link next to the session you’d like to attend to register.

Victims of Crime Act (VOCA), STOP Violence Against Women Act (VAWA), Domestic Violence

Intervention (DVI), and (SASP) — Click to register

Title Il — Click to register

Justice Assistance Grant (JAG) — Click to register

Casey Peck, Program Specialist
Meaghan Kolar, Program Specialist
Adam Stoll, Accountant

Mo Leo, Accountant

Pamela Chriske, Accountant

Rachel Gemar, Juv. Justice Specialist
Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst

Mark Thatcher, Program Specialist
Adam Stoll, Accountant


https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_3-mvVmnLQqG6oUvDCvAxjg
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_GKBpevYwQhGov8bdzbHDdw
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_k4Whi_lBQl6yUfV5A2mSug
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VMXPHFXLTLaUK_nqU90wuw

3:00 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

Residential Substance Abuse Treatment (RSAT) and
Comprehensive Opioid Abuse Program (COAP)- Click to register

Carrie Lutkehus, Program Supervisor
Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst

Friday, October 23, 2020

Face-to-Face with Your Program and Fiscal Specialists
Please click the link next to the session you’d like to attend to register.

Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding (CESF) — Click to register

Mark Thatcher, Program Specialist
Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst

John R. Justice (JRJ) — Click to register Carrie Lutkehus, Program Supervisor
Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst


https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SaQZOuUxRLiSqGnOPtB1HQ
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN__z7Bgf9iSHeY2GYwHnDOEw
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_6lYUueTkT-O70BEB_IOJcw

	Thursday, October 22
	Friday, October 23, 2020

