

Montana Board of Crime Control

Online Applicant / Subgrantee Training

October 22 – October 23, 2020

## Thursday, October 22

Click to register for 9:00 am – 12:00 pm session

9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	Natalia Bowser, Bureau Chief
9:05 am	Overview of an RFP – Dissecting the RFP	Mark Thatcher, Program Specialist
9:45 am	Data	Rachel Gemar, Juv. Justice Specialist Dan Kayser, C.J. Systems Analyst
10:20 am	Break	
10:30 am	Goals and Objectives -SMART Tool -Logic Model	Casey Peck, Program Specialist Meaghan Kolar, Program Specialist
11:10 am	Financial Budget	Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst
11:45 am	Q&A Session	
12:00 pm	Break for lunch	
<b>Face-to-Face with Your Program and Fiscal Specialists</b> Please click the link next to the session you'd like to attend to register.		
1:00 pm	<pre>'ictims of Crime Act (VOCA), STOP Violence Against Women Act (VAWA), Domestic Violence ntervention (DVI), and (SASP) – <u>Click to register</u></pre>	
		Casey Peck, Program Specialist Meaghan Kolar, Program Specialist Adam Stoll, Accountant Mo Leo, Accountant Pamela Chriske, Accountant
1:00 pm	Title II – <u>Click to register</u>	Rachel Gemar, Juv. Justice Specialist Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst
3:00 pm	Justice Assistance Grant (JAG) – <u>Click to register</u>	Mark Thatcher, Program Specialist Adam Stoll, Accountant

3:00 pm Residential Substance Abuse Treatment (RSAT) and Comprehensive Opioid Abuse Program (COAP)- <u>Click to register</u>

> Carrie Lutkehus, Program Supervisor Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst

## Friday, October 23, 2020

**Face-to-Face with Your Program and Fiscal Specialists** *Please click the link next to the session you'd like to attend to register.* 

9:00 am Coronavirus Emergency Supplemental Funding (CESF) – <u>Click to register</u>

Mark Thatcher, Program Specialist Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst

9:00 am John R. Justice (JRJ) – <u>Click to register</u>

Carrie Lutkehus, Program Supervisor Chris Botteron, Budget Analyst